CLEAN IN PLACE
EUROPEAN STAINLESS MOTORS
WASHDOWN TOLERANT
NO NEED TO BRUSH OR BAG, JUST WASH IT AWAY
ST
A
IN
LE

IP69K for TENV motors. In the IEC
60529 rating system, IP6X refers
to the product’s ability to resist
ingress of dust whereas the IPX9K
refers to the product’s ability to
resist ingress of high temperature
(steam)/high pressure water.
SPECIAL ELECTRICAL DESIGN
OPTIONAL ENHANCED SEALING
ARRANGEMENTS FOR EXTREME
APPLICATIONS
7
8
frame size 63 to 80 – B3 foot mounted – tenV
Frame type A B C D E F G H K K1 U ØW AB AC AD DB ED GA GD LE WC 2 pole L 4 pole L 6 pole LPoles#
MSS63-2A 2 100 80 40 11 23 4 8.5 63 10 7 2xM20 76 125 114 114 M4 19 12.5 4 23 79 211 x x
MSS63-#B 2, 4 100 80 40 11 23 4 8.5 63 10 7 2xM20 76 125 114 114 M4 19 12.5 4 23 79 236 236 x
MSS71-#A 2,4,6 112 90 45 14 30 5 11 71 10 7 2xM20 76 140 134 124 M5 25 16 5 30 84 243 243 253
MSS71-#B 2,4,6 112 90 45 14 30 5 11 71 10 7 2xM20 76 140 134 124 M5 25 16 5 30 84 273 254 273
MSS80-#A 2,4,6 125 100 50 19 40 6 15.5 80 14 10 2xM25 89 150 144 130 M6 34 21.5 6 40 90 313 307 307
MSS80-#B 2,4,6 125 100 50 19 40 6 15.5 80 14 10 2xM25 89 150 144 130 M6 34 21.5 6 40 90 337 347 367
clEan DiMEnSionS
frame size 80 to 132 – B3 foot mounted – tefc
Frame type A B C D E F G H K K1 U ØW AB AC AD DB ED GA GD LE WC 2 pole L 4 pole L 6 pole LPoles#
MSS80B-2B 2 125 100 50 19 40 6 16 80 10 14 2xM25 89 150 156 132 M6 34 22 6 40 93 363 x x
MSS90S 2,4,6 140 100 56 24 50 8 20 90 9 9 2xM25 89 164 176 145 M8 46 27 7 50 95 327.5 311.5 347.5
MSS90L 2,4,6 140 100 56 24 50 8 20 90 9 9 2xM25 89 164 176 145 M8 46 27 7 50 95 351.5 327.5 377.5
MSS100LA# 2,4,6 160 140 63 28 60 8 24 100 16 12 2xM25 114 192 201 160 M10 55 31 7 60 123 402.5 417.5 442.5
MSS100LB# 4 160 140 63 28 60 8 24 100 16 12 2xM25 114 192 201 160 M10 55 31 7 60 123 x 462.5 x
MSS112# 2,4,6 190 140 70 28 60 8 24 112 16 12 2xM25 114 220 218 171 M10 55 31 7 60 128 437.5 437.5 tba
MSS132# 2,4,6 216 178 89 38 80 10 33 132 16 12 2xM25 114 246 258 192 M12 70 41 8 80 147 448.5 478.5 478.5
frame size 63 to 80 – B14/B34 face mounted – tenV
Frame type Face D E/LE F G M N P S T ØW AC AD DB WC 2 pole L 4 pole L 6 pole LPoles
MSS63-2A 2 FT75 11 23 4 8.5 75 60 90 M5 2.5 76 114 111 M4 79 211 x x
MSS63-#B 2, 4 FT75 11 23 4 8.5 75 60 90 M5 2.5 76 114 111 M4 79 236 236 x

lEnGTH
9
frame size 63 to 80 – B5/B35 flange mounted – tenV
shaft
imB 3
imB 35
Frame type Poles D E/LE F G M(LK) N P S T ØW AC AD DB WC 2 pole L 4 pole L 6 pole LFlange
MSS63-2A FT115 2 11 23 4 8.5 115 60 90 M5 2.5 76 114 111 M4 79 211 x x
MSS63-#B FT115 2, 4 11 23 4 8.5 115 60 90 M5 2.5 76 114 111 M4 79 236 236 x
MSS71-#A FT130 2,4,6 14 30 5 11 130 70 105 M6 2.5 76 134 124 M5 84 243 243 253
MSS71-#B FT130 2,4,6 14 30 5 11 130 70 105 M6 2.5 76 134 124 M5 84 273 254 273
MSS80-#A FT165 2,4,6 19 40 6 15.5 165 80 120 M6 3 89 144 130 M6 90 313 307 307
MSS80-#B FT165 2,4,6 19 40 6 15.5 165 80 120 M6 3 89 144 130 M6 90 337 347 367
frame size 80 to 132 – B5/B35 flange mounted – tefc
Frame type Poles D E/LE F G M(LK) N P S T ØW AC AD DB WC 2 pole L 4 pole L 6 pole LFlange
MSS80B FT165 2 19 40 6 16 100 80 200 M6 3 89 156 132 M6 93 363 x x
MSS90S FT165 2,4,6 24 50 8 20 115 95 200 M8 3 89 176 176 M8 99 327.5 311.5 347.5
MSS90L FT165 2,4,6 24 50 8 20 115 95 200 M8 3 89 176 176 M8 99 351.5 327.5 377.5
MSS100LA FT215 2,4,6 28 60 8 24 130 110 250 M8 3.5 114 201 202 M10 123 402.5 417.5 442.5
MSS100LB FT215 4 28 60 8 24 130 110 250 M8 3.5 114 201 202 M10 123 x 462.5 x